PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1223

Page 1, line 11, replace "thirty-three" with "forty-one"

Page 1, line 13, replace "thirty-seven" with "fifty-five"

Page 1, line 16, replace "eight" with "thirty-one"

Renumber accordingly